Current Association Fees: 
Property Seller’s property assessments must be up to date at closing and/or to be paid by separate check 
to the SRP Westerly HOA to settle any property accounting. 
New property homeowners must pay a one-time transfer fee of $1,250.00(One thousand two hundred 
and fifty dollars) payable by separate check to SRP Westerly HOA at deed transfer closing. 
The current Silver Ridge Park Westerly HOA dues assessments are $462.00 payable annually or  
$231.00 payable bi-annually on Jan 1 and July 1  
*SRP Westerly is an age restricted community see Fair Housing Act U.S.C.